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2024 SPRING UPDATE
INSTRUCTIONS

Ultimate Display Inventory Sheet: The new products for this launch are in purple. You can use the
Ultimate Display Inventory Sheet to periodically make sure you have all our handmade boards to show
your customers.

Number Dots: Use these to re-number and number all of your new boards!



1. PULL THESE SAMPLE BOARDS FROM YOUR DISPLAY
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27

64

72

74

76

106
111
112
130
139
147
148
150
155
156
201
202
203
204
209
210
211

Oo0do0oOOdooOoooooooooooooon

Mural Special Order
Velocity

Horizon
Honed/Polished Forms Bianco
Kimberly

Deluxe

Madrid

Pietra Dure

Church Stone
Siena Crosscut
Palermo White
Sediments Smoke
Sediments Carbon
Sediments Earth Stone
Battista Ivory
Battista Ash

Flamed Burned
Flamed Carbon
Flamed Ash
Newport Plank
Timber

Windsor

Micro Stacked

2. MOVE THE FOLLOWING BOARDS TO NEW SLOTS

65 to 74 Harmony

66 to 72 Massive

149 to 150 Sediments Mist Stone

207 to 203 Sea Port

208 to 204 Teak Plank

205 to 201 Oxidized Weathered Beach/Light

206 to 202 Oxidized Plank Weatherd Charcoal/Grigio
211 to 220 Stacked Marble

212 to 221 Stacked Quartz

Oooooooood

3. PUT YOUR NEW SAMPLE BOARDS IN YOUR DISPLAY- Use the number dots provided to label the boards!
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Manchester

Tofane 3x12

Grand Central Beige
Grand Central Light Grey
Grand Central Dark Grey
Deluxe 2.0

Jasper

Orobico Avorio

Orobico Grey

Lumina

Como Vein

Touch Stone White
Tough Stone Gold
Touch Stone Grey
Hanover Butter & Sour
Hanover Opal & Obsidian
Union Calacatta Gold
Union Calacatta Silver
Union Ash

Union Graphite

Union Greige

Union Pearl

Union Black/White
Yellowstone Light Green
Yellowstone Polychrome
Como Candido Soft
Como Aureo Soft

If you received any damaged boards due to shipping or have missing boards, please fill out the Ultimate Display Inventory Sheet and email to
samplerequest@surfaceartinc.com so we can replace the board right away. Please be certain to use the subject line: Missing Board Order.

Congratulations! You are all done updating your display. The entire team here at Surface Art thanks you for you support. Your Surface Art Sales Rep will
be in your store soon to explain the new product!



